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Allegato 1 - ESITI - Graduatoria di Merito

N.
Iscrizio
ne
doman

da

Cognome

Nome

Titoli

Progetto
di
Ricerca
(min
27/40)

Orale
(min
41/60)

Punteggio
totale

ASSEGNAZIONE

18

CORMIO

Laura

40

60

109

AMMESSO con
Borsa DM n.
351/2022 -
Ambito Pubblica
Amministrazione
Universita
Politecnica delle
Marche

25

ZULLO

Antonio

13

33

54

100

AMMESSO con
Borsa DM n.
351/2022 -
Ambito PNRR
Universita
MERCATORUM

19

DI GIOIA

Mariacarla

11

40

48

99

AMMESSO con
Borsa DM n.
351/2022 -
Ambito PNRR
Universita
MERCATORUM

20

FARRI

Donata

11

35

50

96

AMMESSO con
Borsa DM n.
351/2022 -
Ambito PNRR
Universita
MERCATORUM

14

TORNUSCIOLO

Silvia

40

50

93

AMMESSO con
Borsa DM n.
351/2022 -
Ambito PNRR
Universita
MERCATORUM

28

SELLERI

Federica

27

60

92

AMMESSO con
Borsa DM n.
351/2022 -
Ambito Pubblica
Amministrazione
Universita della
Calabria

BARONE

Marco

40

42

91

IDONEO

CURCIO

Enza

11

37

42

90

IDONEA

11

GALLO

Alba Maria

40

44

88

IDONEA
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10 21 DI TOMA Michele 19 27 41 87 IDONEO
11 26 SCUOTTO Chiara 14 28 44 86 IDONEA
12 10 SABATINI Alessia 7 27 52 86 IDONEA
13 22 DE FORTUNA Angelo 11 33 41 85 IDONEO
Maria
14 23 GRIMALDI Daniela 16 28 41 85 IDONEA
15 8 D'AGOSTINO Nicola 3 36 41 80 IDONEO
16 16 SERRAO Silvia 3 29 41 73 IDONEA




